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END UNIT TOWNHOME!! $205,000

S
ROYAL LEPAGE Linda Olson Broker

I i Escarpment Realty, soere
Thank you, readers of the Independent Free Press
For naming Linda Olson
Acton’s Favourite Realtor!

= i - — Experience the difference great service can make!
OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2-4 PM OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2-4 PM Call Linda today for your

10 Huffman Drive, Georgetown - Georgetown South Home, perfect for FREE HOME EVALUATION
In-laws with a fully finished B/M with full kitchen, H/W throughout, i .
Questions and Inquiries:
Brophy Today for More Details 519-853-2600

Granite Kitchen, S/s Appliances. two way fireplace. STAIR LIFT leads
www.sarahbrophy.ca 51 9 766 81 32

to 4 large size bedrooms ,great house if mobility
EXCLUSIVE RAVINE VIEWS $389,900 || Thinki
’ inking of

is an issue. pruce the. Mo
Bruce Hayward ¢ 416-910-3985 = *?? =
Selling This
Spring?

211 Kingham Road, Acton - Get your Foot Into
Home Ownership! Three Bedroom End Unit Townhome
with Gas Fireplace & Finished Basement!! Call Sarah

30 La Rouche Avenue - Gorgeous 3 Bedroom townhome in Georgetown
South, Hardwood Floors throughout main level, 9ft ceilings, Oak
staircase leads to good size bedrooms. Master with spa like ensuite

bath and walk-in closet. Brucetﬁg.l\'loosg
Bruce Hayward ¢ 416-910-3985 (D

RTINS

R I D))

133 Crescent Street Acton Detached home
on large lot featuring 3 bdrms plus office. Detached
garage/shop. Short walk to all amenities. Overlooking
Ravine, Call Steve Fontanna for details.

www.sarahbrophy.ca www.fontanna.ca

5109 Trafalgar Road, Georgetown Upgraded 3+1
Bdrm home with separate entrance, triple door garage
plus 2000 sq ft shop with 18’deck with two 14" roll up
doors, two mezzanines plus office Call Steve Fontanna for
full package.

Call Johnny Rivers for a free
home Evaluation!

155 Hillcrest Avenue, Mississauga - Condo Apartment
in Mississauga. Updated 2 Bedroom condo apartment, mere
steps from Go Transit!! Contact Sarah Brophy Directly for your
personal viewing.

Office: 905-877-4857  jrivers25@cogeco.ca
Cell: 289-839-2952  www.johnnyrivers.ca

www.fontanna.ca

IF IT’S ON YOUR WISH LIST... Elizabeth A
$679.900 S Docll iProRealty
- Sales Representative —\
lizsellsh .
email: edocll@trebnetcom 905-873-6111

GLORIOUS GLEN WILLIAMS!!

It's here, from the custom front entry to the professmnally f|n|shed basement Tuscan

QSMS an Kitchen w/ centre island & wine fridge. Ceramics, hardwood floors, French doors, 2
56 4 walkouts to view the pond, glass enclosed 2nd storey deck, marble & stucco accents,
ancoc 9ft ceilings, Jacuzzi bath in ensuite, pillars & coffered ceiling in formal dining rm. Main

Sales Representative floor laundry w/ access to garage. Basement boasts rec-room, gym/bedroom, 3 pc bath,

floating engineered laminate flooring & surround sound. W/0 to private yard, 200K in
R upgrades, plus a view to die for!

REALTY SERVICES (905) 456-1000 or (905) 866-2994 or E-MAIL:

INC. BROKERAGE
ndependenty ouneas opumea  Catl Susan When ?er/ormance {Oounsh hencockatiabnatean

YOU'VE ARRIVED TIME TO ENJOY THE FRUITS OF YOUR LABOUR
Exquisite, custom home located on a serviced acre in Glen Williams boasts
maghnificent views, inground pool, triple bay garage. Over 3000 square feet of
luxurious finishes plus a stunning walk-out basement with separate entrance.
Contact Elizabeth Doell for your appointment.

Picture yourself in g/néw home...D

...i’'s smart to list your home with a

I'ocAI' REAI.T(]R $599,900 | OPEN HOUSE SAT 2-4 PM 24 COSTIGAN COURT, GLEN WILLIAMS BRING
pick your LOCAL AGENT P B i YOUR

+ HERE to find your NEW HOME! 3 ‘ - - CHEQUE
s : BOOK -
YOUR

SEARCH

IS OVER!

Sparkling and spacious 3 bedroom home in small Glen Williams enclave is located on the court
and backs onto the park! Perfect for young families and empty nesters alike. All the bells and
whistles, including master with walk-in closet, 4 piece ensuite bath, hardwood floors, gas
fireplace, crown moldings, stainless steel appliances, California shutters, 2 tiered custom
decks, finished basement....the list goes on. Come and see this beauty, call Liz Doell today.
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